Pos Licencia

1 GC01172480
2 GC01795521
3 GC01056933
4 GC01819429
5 GC05972923
6 GC01050004
7 GC01442529

GC01816413

GC01063441
10 GC01364960

GC01189593
12 GC01237989
13 GC01220904
14 GC01996150

GC01037446
16 GC01806689
17 GC01187395

GC01186951
19 GC01450942
20 GC01443217

GC01450425

GC01320921
23 GC01926936
24 GC01934607
25 GC01053423
26 GC01243772

Pos Licencia

1 GC51088140
2 GC01109113
3 GC01947011
4 GC0l1646421
GC01033695
GC01184681
GC51378932
8 GC01089790
GC01028595
10 GC01067478
GC01220903
12 GC01077571
13 GC01995350
GC01934572
15 GC01101411
16 GC55406056
GC01943249

REAL
& AFROCLUB
DEVIGO

20,21y 22 de Septiembre de 2024

CASER SEGUROS

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

caser

Grupo Helvetia

12 CATEGORIA Hasta Handicap 18,8

Hex NVH EdatSex Cat Hpu Total 12 22

Nombre

RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO
PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO
CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL
ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER

COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO

PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX

LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL

COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO

ROIG MARINO, JAVIER

DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE
CASADELLA LONG, GINA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L.
MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN

DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
COIRA TORRES, JAIME

BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER

BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO

18
2,8
3,4
5,9

13

15
8,3
9,4

10

16

18

17

18

11

15
6,8

12

17

13

12

13

13

12

19

18

13

LML TLELLELLLLELLLEITEL (LSRR

3 15 74
1 0 73
1 1 72
2 3 69
3 1 67
3 13 66
2 6 65
2 7 65
2 8 65
3 14 64
3 16 64
3 15 63
3 16 62
2 9 61
3 12 61
2 4 60
3 10 58
3 15 58
3 10 57
3 10 54
3 1 54
3 11 54
3 9 53
4 16 51
3 14 50
3 11N.P

22 CATEGORIA Desde Handicap 18,9

Nombre

CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL
GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS
SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL
MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL
LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO
VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA

BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER

Hex NVH Edac(Sex Cat

20
20
24
20
24
25
25
20
20
20
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25
26
25
27
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4 17 76
4 18 71
4 22 70
4 17 69
4 22 69
4 23 69
4 23 69
4 13 67
4 17 67
4 17 66
5 22 66
5 26 62
4 20 61
4 21 61
4 24 60
4 23 56
5 24 56

39 35
35 38
39 33
34 35
34 33
36 30
31 34
35 30
31 34
3133
37 27
29 34
36 26
35 26
28 33
35 25
29 29
33 25
31 26
21 33
28 26
32 22
26 27
23 28
27 23

Hpu Total 12 22

39 37
35 36
34 36
33 36
36 33
34 35
35 34
30 37
33 34
36 30
32 34
39 23
27 34
25 36
29 31
32 24
28 28



18 GC01371670 MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA 22 S F 4 18 55
19 GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 20 M M 4 18 53
20 GC01428659 PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA 34 S F 5 26 49
21 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY 28 S F 5 24 48
22 GC10090677 VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL 28 S M 5 20 42
CM56632852 CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M. 33 S F 5 26 42
24 GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 19 M F 4 15 Ret
CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 20 M M 4 17 Ret
26 GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 25 S F 4 21 N.P
27 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 21 S F 4 17 N.P
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 19 S M 4 17 N.P
29 GC00385383 SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO 21 M M 4 19 N.P
30 GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN 27 S F 5 22N.P
MEJOR APPROACH HOYO 9/18: BELTRAN PERNAS MARINO
MEJOR DRIVE HOYO 5/14: JAVIER COVELO RODRIGUEZ
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdacSex Cat Hpu Total
1 GC01795521 PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN 2,8 M M 10 73
2 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,4 M M 1 1 70
3 GC01819429 CERVINO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 5,9 S M 2 3 63
4 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 8,3 J M 2 6 54
5 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,4 S F 2 7 52
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 6,8 S F 2 4 52
7 GC01063441 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 10 M M 2 8 51
8 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 18 S M 3 15 46
GC05972923 FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL 13 S M 3 11 46
GC01996150 ROIG MARINO, JAVIER 11 M M 2 9 46
11 GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 20 S F 4 17 44
12 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20 S M 4 13 43
GC01050004 ROIG VALDENEBRO, JAVIER 15 A M 3 13 43
14 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 12 S M 3 10 42
15 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12 S M 3 9 41
16 GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 40
17 GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 16 S M 3 14 39
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 15 S M 3 12 39
19 GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 20 S M 4 18 38
GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 13 S M 3 11 38
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 13 S M 3 10 38
22 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 17 S M 3 15 37
GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 12 S M 3 10 37
24 GC01028595 MEUIDE VECINO, MANUEL 20 S M 4 17 36
GC01067478 LORENZO PEREIRA, JOSE LUIS 20 S M 4 17 36
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 18 S M 3 16 36
27 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 18 S M 3 16 35
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 13 S M 3 11 35
29 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 17 S M 3 15 34
30 GC01184681 ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS 25 M M 4 23 33
31 GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 24 S M 4 22 30
32 GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 27 S F 5 22 29
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 24 M M 4 22 29
34 GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 25 S M 4 23 27
GC01995350 GLEZ DE HAZ Y DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, EUGENIO 22 S M 4 20 27
GC01371670 MARINO GARRIDO, TERESA 22 S F 4 18 27
GC01934607 BUA RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL FRANCISCO 19 M M 4 16 27

26 29
26 27
24 25
23 25
23 19
2121

35 38
38 32
31 32
25 29
28 24
3121
25 26
2521
24 22
26 20
22 22
19 24
23 20
22 20
21 20
19 21
20 19
18 21
20 18
22 16
2117
18 19
14 23
17 19
22 14
21 15
21 14
18 17
19 15
17 16
14 16
14 15
15 14
14 13
12 15
12 15
11 16



38 GC01970295

GC01053423
40 GC01934572
41 GCO01101411

GC55406056
43 GC01077571
44 GC10090677
45 GC01943249
46 GC01428659

GC01365516
48 CM56632852
49 GC01098435
50 CP29449526
51 GC01243772
52 GCO0385383

GC01245269

GC01246820
55 GC01126542
56 GC01246945

MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA
BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME
JORRETO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
VALDENEBRO BLANCO, BEGONA
VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
GONZALEZ VALVERDE, M2 NELLY

CLAVERO PARADINEIRO, ISAURA M.

BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA
SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA
PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO
SENANDE MEIJOME, PABLO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN
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18
14
21
24
23
26
20
24
26
24
26
15 Ret
17 Ret
11 N.P
19 N.P
17 N.P
17 N.P
21 N.P
22 N.P
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